
Product datasheet

A0647300

RAFFAELLO BE-DIAMOND AI 12GA 30" I.C. M CMFRT RDS EUR

General information

Gauge/Caliber: 12 Weight (Kg) (± 100g): 2.95000000000000000000

Recoil pad: Polyurethane Stock: Hunting with Comfortech 3 system

Stock and Forend Finish: Black Techno-polymer Checkering: Air Touch

Comb: Combtech Drop at comb: 35

Drop at heel: 45,50, 55 (B mounted) ,60, 65 L.O.P.: 365

Barrel Lenght: Steel Shot 76/30 Packaging: Techno-polymer case: drop and cast

change kit, sling swivels kit, kit of

chokes and wrench, Ben oil, manual,

spare parts list, warranty

Barrel Finish: BE.S.T glossy Trigger pull: 2.500

Semiauto Details

Chamber: 76 mm - 3" Cast: LH/RH

Receiver: Matt Black anodised Aluminum alloy Grooved Receiver:

Bolt: Steel Glossy Nickeled Magazine: 3 (76); 4 (70)

Rail Configuration: - Bore (mm): Advanced Impact

Rib: Ventilated Carbon fibre Flat Number of Chokes: 5

Chokes: KND 100 + 20 mm CRIO F(*); IM (**)

+ 100 mm INTERNAL M (***); IC

(****); C (*****)

Sight: Intermediate sight and long red

fibre-optic

Product correlations

90003100

EXTRACTOR PIN

90003200

BUTTON PIN

90004800

ELASTIC WASHER

90006000

STOCK RETAINING NUT



90008800

TRIGGER PIN

90010200

WASHER

90021600

BOLT HANDLE SPRING RETAINING PIN

90031200

CART LATCH PIN CLIP

F0004500

FIRING PIN RETAINING PIN

F0038501

SLING SWIVEL KIT

F0111701

RECOIL SPRING TUBE ASSEMBLY (FROM
REG. NR. M760229, N125478)

F0163501

WIND SYST MAGAZINE TUBE BLACK
CRIOCOMFORT

F0327600

FOREND CAP, BLACK, RAFF 13, WITH
SWIVEL

F0327701

ASS GUARDIA GRILL. NICH. RAFFAELLO-13

F0328101

CASE STANDARD SHOTGUN RAFFAELLO-
13

F0332203

CARRIER LATCH ASSEMBLY RAFFAELLO-13

F0371200

SBE3 CHEVRON KIT

F0413700

STOCK COMFORT 365MM BE-DIAMOND

F0578500

EXTENDED CHOKE FULL 12GA AI

F0578600

EXTENDED CHOKE IM 12GA AI

F0578800

FLUSH CHOKE IC 12GA AI

F0578900

FLUSH CHOKE CYL 12GA AI

G0000100

HAMMER SPRING CAP

G0000301

SAFETY

G0001300

DISCONNECTOR HAMMER

G0001400

BOLT STOP TOOTH

G0003900

BOLT STOP TOOTH PIN

G0004000

DISCONNECTOR HAMMER PIN

G0004301

BOLT LATCH PIN RBH

G0004401

CARRIER PIN RAFFAELLO



G0004902

EJECTOR

G0007301

FIRING PIN RBH SHOTGUNS

G0007500

BOLT HANDLE PIN

G0007900

LOCKING HEAD PIN RBH

G0016200

THREE ROUND LIMITER

G0021500

INTERMEDIATE SIGHT

G0032001

SAFETY SPRING SHOTGUN TR

G0032300

TRIGGER GUARD PIN SPRING

G0032800

CARTRIDGE DROP LEVER SPRING

G0032901

INERTIA SPRING

G0033101

FIRING PIN SPRING

G0033402

MAGAZINE SPRING

G0054200

HAND SAFETY PLUNGER

G0070602

NICKEL PLATED TRIGGER

G0079100

LINK RAFF/MONTEFELTRO

G0089101

DISCONNECTOR PIN M4S90

G0091400

LINK PIN

G0092700

EJECTOR FRAME MAGNUM

G0124000

CLIP BUTTON SPRING

G0124200

CARRIER SPRING

G0126200

CARRIER LATCH SPRING

G0126800

BOLT HANDLE RETAINING SPRING

G0126900

EXTRACTOR SPRING M4

G0128000

FRONT EJECTOR RETAINING RIVET

G0128100

EJECTOR PIN SPRING M4

G0128500

DISCONNECTOR SPRING

G0130800

FRONT EJECTOR RETAINING RIVET

G0187500

STOCK LOCKING PLATE, DROP 50/55
R.H./L.H. (STEEL)



G0187600

STOCK LOCKING PLATE, DROP 45/60
R.H./L.H. (STEEL)

G0214900

BUTTPAD RING M2/SBE II

G0218200

HAMMER SPRING

G0240901

STOCK LOCKING PLATE, DROP D 65
(12/20/28 GA)

G0293201

MAGAZINE FOLLOWER RAFFAELLO

G0451400

FRONT SIGHT FIN-LPA

G0580200

UPPER RECEIVER (ERGAL) RAFF 13

G0582000

DROP SHIM Z - 45(RAFF/ETHOS)/50(SBE3)

G0582100

DROP SHIM A -50(RAFF7ETHOS)/55(SBE3)

G0582200

DROP SHIM B - 55(RAFF/ETHOS)/60(SBE3)

G0582300

DROP SHIM C - 60(RAFF/ETHOS)/65(SBE3)

G0582400

DROP SHIM D - 65(RAFF/ETHOS)/70(SBE3)

G0583200

TRIGGER GUARD RAFF 13

G0583300

TRIGGER PIN BUSH RAFFAELLO

G0583400

CARTRIDGE DROP LEVER RAFF 13.

G0583500

BOLT HANDLE RAFF 13

G0583700

TRIGGER LEVER SPRING RAFFAELLO

G0583801

CARRIER LATCH PIN (BLUED) RAFFAELLO-
13

G0583900

STOCK CHANGE SHIM RAFF 13

G0585501

TRIGGER GUARD PIN RAFFAELLO-13

G0587800

CARRIER RAFF 13

G0673700

ETHOS 28GA EJECTOR PLUNGER

G0673800

ETHOS 28GA EJECTOR HOUSING

G0680100

GRIP PLUG FOR SBE 3 STOCK - BLACK

G0922800

BOLT HANDLE RAFFAELLO 2013

G0922900

LOCKING HEAD CAM PIN NICKEL UNIF

G0957600

HUNTING RIB SCREW BE DIAMOND AI

G1021700

PERNO GUIDA MOLLA ESPULSORE



HUNTING RIB SCREW BE-DIAMOND AI PERNO GUIDA MOLLA ESPULSORE
NICHELATO MONT-22

G1021800

CORPO ESPULSORE NICHELATO MONT-22

G1022900

HAMMER (NICKELLED)

MT_M03D

BE-DIAMOND ADVANCED IMPACT (CANNE
SOVRALESATE)


